
Project	
#	

Applicant	 Email	Address	 Department	 Project	Title	

1	 Maggiano,Corey	 cmaggian@westga.edu	 Anthropology	 BAFAL	Education	Coordinator	
2	 Maggiano,Isabel	 imaggian@westga.edu	 Anthropology	 BAFAL	Lab	and	Field	Coordinator	
3	 Smallwood,Ashle

y	
ashleys@westga.edu	 Anthropology	 Using	Stone	Tool	Analysis	to	Investigate	

Archaic	Native	American	Lifeways	in	the	
American	Southeast	

4	 Hollis,Jaynie	&	
David	Collins	

dcollins@westga.edu	
and	
jhollis4@my.westga.edu	

Art	 Glaze	Lab	III	

5	 McGuire,Casey	 cmcguire@westga.edu	 Art	 CALDWELL	STEEL	SCULPTURES	
6	 Santini,Debrah	 dsantini@westga.edu	 ART	 PRINTMAKERS'	STUDIO	ASSISTANT	
7	 Smith,Stephanie	 slsmith@westga.edu	 Art	 Gallery	Assistant	
8	 Duckett,Erin	 educkett@westga.edu	 Biology	 Inquiry	on	the	Integration	of	Concept	

Mapping	as	a	Note	Taking	Strategy	and	its	
Impact	on	Undergraduate	Student	
Performance	

9	 Edelman,Andrew	 aedelman@westga.edu	 Biology	 Impacts	of	forest	management	practices	on	
endangered	mammals	in	the	southeastern	
U.S.	

10	 Fontanella,Frank	 ffontane@westga.edu	 Biology	 Examining	species	diversity	in	ringneck	
snakes	using	morphological	data	

11	 Garner,Yvette	 ygarner@westga.edu	 Biology	 Development	of	Human	Anatomy	and	
Physiology	Tutoring	Center	and	Teaching	
Assistant	Program	

12	 Dutt,Sharmistha	 sbdutt@westga.edu	 Chemistry	 Dye	removal	from	wastewater	using	carbon	
nanotubes	

13	 Fujita,Megumi	 mfujita@westga.edu	 Chemistry	 Synthesis	of	pyridine-tethered	2,3-fused	
indoles	as	new	colorimetric	sensors	



14	 Gaquere,Anne	 agaquere@westga.edu	 Chemistry	 Catalyzing	Henry	reactions:	ultrasounds,	
enzymes	or	both?	

15	 Geisler,Victoria	 vgeisler@westga.edu	 Chemistry	 Research	Assistant	to	Study	the	Oxidation	of	
Phenols	

16	 Hansen,John	 jhansen@westga.edu	 Chemistry	 Photo-induced	Protonation	of	Bromocresol	
Green	in	Supercooled	Aqueous	Solutions	

17	 Khan,Farooq	 fkhan@westga.edu	 CHEMISTRY	 Binding	of	Alkali	and	Alkaline	Earth	Metal	
Ions	to	Cucurbiturils	

18	 McPhail,Martin	 mmcphail@westga.edu	 Chemistry	 ew	Strategies	for	Halide-Functionalized	Lead	
Sulfide	Quantum	Dot	Monolayers	with	High	
Packing	Density	

19	 Ray,Partha	 psray@westga.edu	 Chemistry	 Studies	Towards	the	Synthesis	of	a	Potential	
Anti-cancer	Drug	

20	 Slattery,Spencer	 sslatt@westga.edu	 Chemistry	 Designing	Iron	based	Molecular	Systems	with	
Tunable	Magnetic	and	Electrochemical	
Properties	

21	 Sullivan,Jessica	 jsulliva@westga.edu	 Communication	
Sciences	and	
Professional	
Counseling	

Children's	working	memory	study	

22	 Remshagen,Anja	 anja@westga.edu	 Computer	
Science	

UWG	Hackathon	2018	

23	 Bono,Heather	 hrichard@westga.edu	 Economics	 The	Impact	of	Carrollton	Greenbelt	on	
Residential	Property	Values	Using	Repeat	
Home	Sales	

24	 Patron	
Boenheim,Hilde	

hpatron@westga.edu	 Economics	 Research	Assistant	for	the	Center	for	
Business	and	Economics	Research	

25	 Chaple,Katie	 kchaple@westga.edu	 English	 Eclectic	2018	



26	 Garner,John	 jgarner@westga.edu	 English	and	
Philosophy	

The	Greek	Creation	of	Democracy	and	
Philosophy	

27	 Baylen,Danilo	 dbaylen@westga.edu	 ETF	 Decoding	the	Rhetoric	of	Political	Campaigns	
on	Facebook:	Inquiry	into	Visuals,	Media	and	
Filipino	Culture	

28	 Peterson,Thomas	 tpeters@westga.edu	 ETF	 SPARK	
29	 Robinson,Lindsey	 lindseyr@westga.edu	 Fusion	Center	 Marketing	Coordination	&	Enhancement	for	

the	Fusion	Center	
30	 Hester,	Michael	

and	
Cotton,Abigail	

mhester@westga.edu	
and	
acotton2@my.westga.ed
u	

Geography	 Seeking	Safety:	How	can	University	of	West	
Georgia	obtain	gun	safety	efficiently	

31	 Berg,Christopher	 cberg@westga.edu	 Geosciences	 Research,	Teaching,	and	Outreach	
Opportunities	for	STEM	Majors	in	the	West	
Georgia	Microscopy	Center	

32	 Bush,David	 dbush@westga.edu	 Geosciences	 USHERING	IN	A	NEW	ERA	OF	COASTAL	
MONITORING:	MEASURING	BEACH	SHAPE	
WITH	A	SMART	PHONE	

33	 Deline,Bradley	 bdeline@westga.edu	 Geosciences	 Contribution	of	individual	body	plans	to	
Echinoderm	morphological	diversity	

34	 Hong,Jung	Eun	
(Jessie)	

jhong@westga.edu	 Geosciences	 User-Generated	Content	and	Tourist	
Attractions	

35	 Brock,Julia	 jbrock@westga.edu	 History	 University	History	Project	
36	 McCleary,Ann	 amcclear@westga.edu	 History	 West	Georgia	Textile	Heritage	Trail	Strategic	

and	Interpretive	Planning	
37	 Packard,	

Nixon,Abbot	,	
Andy	

apackard@westga.edu;	
anixon@westga.edu	

Leadership,	
Research	&	
School	
Improvement	

Further	investigation	of	contract	non-renewal	
of	teachers	from	the	perspective	of	school	
principals.	



38	 Green,Katherine	 kbgreen@westga.edu	 Literacy	and	
Special	
Education	

Project	iCARE:	Instruction	of	children	at	risk	
or	with	exceptionalities	

39	 Robbins,Sandra	 srobbins@westga.edu	 Literacy	and	
Special	
Education	

The	Effects	of	Immersive	Simulation	on	
Teacher	Efficacy:	Improving	Instruction	for	
Students	with	Dyslexia	

40	 Moon,Soo	 smoon@westga.edu	 Mass	
Communication
s	

Function	of	TV	News	Agenda	Setting	in	the	
Process	of	Issue	Voting	and	Vote	Choice	

41	 Renaud,Christop
her	

crenaud@westga.edu	 Mass	
Communication
s	

Media	Day	2018	

42	 Isaacs,Shawn	 sisaacs@westga.edu	 Mass	
Communication
s-	The	WOLF	
Internet	Radio	

Radio	Lab	Supervisor/WOLF	Staff	Member	

43	 DeSilva,Landewat
te	Ajith	

ldesilva@westga.edu	 Physics	 Multilayer	Films	for	Device	Applications	

44	 Irby-
Shasanmi,Amy	

airby@westga.edu	 Sociology	 West	Georgia	Social	Determinants	of	Health	
Survey	

45	 Tripp,Winston	 wtripp@westga.edu	 Sociology	 Student	Research	Assistant	in	the	College	of	
Social	Sciences	Data	Analysis	and	
Visualization	Lab	

46	 Henderson,Mark
esha	

mhenders@westga.edu	 Sport	
Management,	
Wellness,	and	
Physical	
Education	

Track	and	Field	Measurement,	Assessment	
and	Profiling	(M.A.P.)	Study	

47	 Merrem,Anne	 amerrem@westga.edu	 Sport	
Management,	

Five	checkpoints	-	a	training	in	the	pursuit	of	
fulfillment	and	success	



Wellness,	and	
Physical	
Education	

48	 Elman,Shelly	 relman@westga.edu	 Theatre	 The	Practical	Applications	of	Theatre	
Marketing	

49	 Harbour,Jacob	 jharbour@westga.edu	 Theatre	 Shop	Foreperson	
50	 Jennings,Thomas	 tjenning@westga.edu	 Waring	Lab	 Waring	Education	Assistant	

	


